This is information on a product in full production.
November 2012 Doc ID 6422 Rev 3 1/19
19
TS861, TS862, TS864
Rail-to-rail micropower BiCMOS comparators
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Ultra low current consumption (6 µA/comp.

Added Figure 19, Figure 20, Figure 21, Figure 22 and Figure 23.
Removed DIP package information in Chapter 3 and Chapter 4.
Added ordering information in Table 11: Order codes.
06-Nov-2012 3
Updated titles of Figure 9 to Figure 12 (added conditions).
Removed TS861IYLT, TS861AIYLT, TS862IYDT, TS862AIYDT,
TS864IYDT, and TS864AIYDT order codes from Table 11.
Minor corrections throughout document.